
Direction: Keilor East

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

469 bus Time Schedule
Keilor East Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:38 AM - 9:05 PM

Monday 7:38 AM - 9:04 PM

Tuesday 5:50 AM - 9:35 PM

Wednesday 5:50 AM - 9:35 PM

Thursday 5:50 AM - 9:35 PM

Friday 8:38 AM - 9:05 PM

Saturday 7:38 AM - 9:04 PM

469 bus Info
Direction: Keilor East
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

469 bus Line Map

The 469 bus line (Keilor East - Moonee Ponds) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Keilor East: 5:50 AM - 9:35 PM(2) Moonee Ponds: 5:31 AM - 8:32 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 469 bus station near you and find out when is the next 469 bus arriving.

469 bus time schedule & line map

Keilor East - Moonee Ponds Get The App469

Moonee Ponds Interchange/Mt Alexander Rd
(Moonee Ponds)

Park St/Mt Alexander Rd (Moonee Ponds)

St James St/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Buckley St/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Essendon Station/Russell St (Essendon)

Raleigh St/Napier St (Essendon)

Glass St/Napier St (Essendon)

Salmon Ave/Napier St (Essendon)

Woodland St/Napier St (Strathmore)

Glenbervie Rd/Napier St (Strathmore)

Napier St/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

James St/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

Houston Ave/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

Carnarvon Rd/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

Lloyd St/Carnarvon Rd (Strathmore)

Marks St/York St (Strathmore)

Strathmore Ps/York St (Strathmore)

Loch Cres/Napier St (Strathmore)

Loch Cres/Fenacre St (Strathmore)

Lebanon St/Fenacre St (Strathmore)

Amar St/Lebanon St (Strathmore)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/469/24806601/7189300/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-24806601&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Keilor%20East%20-%20Moonee%20Ponds
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/469/24806601/7189300/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-24806601&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Keilor%20East%20-%20Moonee%20Ponds
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DMelbourne&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-24806601&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2803&af_sub7=2803&deep_link_sub1=2803&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D24806601%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_469_Keilor%20East%20-%20Moonee%20Ponds_Melbourne_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_469_Keilor%20East%20-%20Moonee%20Ponds_Melbourne_View


Lebanon St/Streldon Ave (Strathmore)

Eldorado St/Streldon Ave (Strathmore)

Vision St/Streldon Ave (Strathmore)

Menarra St/Woolart St (Strathmore)

Lamart St/Mascoma St (Strathmore)

Strathaird St/Mascoma St (Strathmore)

Mascoma St/Lockheed St (Strathmore Heights)

Boeing Rd/Lockheed St (Strathmore Heights)

Caravelle Cres/Mascoma St (Strathmore Heights)

Palagia Ct/Mascoma St (Strathmore Heights)

Airport West Sc/Louis St (Airport West)

Moore Rd/Louis St (Airport West)

Louis St/Marshall Rd (Airport West)

Cope St/Marshall Rd (Airport West)

Sexton St/Marshall Rd (Airport West)

Victory Rd/Sexton St (Airport West)

Parer Rd/Sexton St (Airport West)

Thomas St/Parer Rd (Airport West)

Bedford St/Parer Rd (Airport West)

Parer Rd/Etzel St (Airport West)

Kingsley Rd/Etzel St (Airport West)

Thomas St/Etzel St (Airport West)

Etzel St/Clydesdale Rd (Airport West)

Highlands Ave/South Rd (Airport West)

Altna Ave/Mcnamara Ave (Airport West)

Essendon Keilor College/Lock St (Airport West)

Mcnamara Ave/Roberts Rd (Airport West)

El Reno Cres/Roberts Rd (Airport West)

Oak St/Grange Rd (Airport West)

Creswell Ave/Fullarton Rd (Airport West)

Keilor Rd/Matthews Ave (Niddrie)

Matthews Ave/Keilor Rd (Niddrie)

Keilor Rd/Newman St (Niddrie)



Direction: Moonee Ponds

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

469 bus Time Schedule
Moonee Ponds Route Timetable:

Sunday 7:41 AM - 8:01 PM

Monday 6:41 AM - 8:01 PM

Tuesday 5:31 AM - 8:32 PM

Wednesday 5:31 AM - 8:32 PM

Thursday 5:31 AM - 8:32 PM

Friday 7:41 AM - 8:01 PM

Saturday 6:41 AM - 8:01 PM

Florence St/Hotham Rd (Niddrie)

The Avenue/Hotham Rd (Niddrie)

Goble St/The Avenue (Niddrie)

The Avenue/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

Lakeside Cres/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

Knoll Pl/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

Arete Pl/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

Valley Lake Bvd/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Clarks Rd/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Clarks Rd/Quinn Gr (Keilor East)

Dennis Ave/Quinn Gr (Keilor East)

Noga Ave/Quinn Gr (Keilor East)

Rachelle Rd/Noga Ave (Keilor East)

Patricia St/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Dinah Pde/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Fawkner Cres/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Rachelle Rd/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Windsor Dr/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Quinn Gr/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Milleara Rd/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Milleara Sc/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

Milleara Sc/Amis Cres (Keilor East)

Milleara Sc/Amis Cres (Keilor East)

Milleara Sc/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Fawkner Cres/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Quinn Gr/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Phillip Rd/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Roberts St/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Fawkner Cres/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/469/24806601/7189299/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-24806601&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Keilor%20East%20-%20Moonee%20Ponds


469 bus Info
Direction: Moonee Ponds
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 61 min
Line Summary:

469 bus Line Map

Dinah Pde/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Lincoln Dr/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Rachelle Rd/Noga Ave (Keilor East)

Paul Ave/Quinn Gr (Keilor East)

Keith Gr/Quinn Gr (Keilor East)

Rachelle Rd/Clarks Rd (Keilor East)

Valley Lake Bvd/Rachelle Rd (Keilor East)

Steele Creek Dr/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

Knoll Pl/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

Lakeside Cres/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

The Avenue/Valley Lake Bvd (Keilor East)

Goble St/The Avenue (Niddrie)

Hotham Rd/The Avenue (Niddrie)

Florence St/Hotham Rd (Niddrie)

Keilor Rd/Newman St (Niddrie)

Creswell Ave/Fullarton Rd (Airport West)

Keilor Rd/Matthews Ave (Niddrie)

Matthews Ave/Keilor Rd (Niddrie)

Essendon Keilor College/Lock St (Airport West)

Oak St/Grange Rd (Airport West)

El Reno Cres/Roberts Rd (Airport West)

Mcnamara Ave/Roberts Rd (Airport West)

Altna Ave/Mcnamara Ave (Airport West)

Highlands Ave/South Rd (Airport West)

Etzel St/Clydesdale Rd (Airport West)

Thomas St/Etzel St (Airport West)

Kingsley Rd/Etzel St (Airport West)

Parer Rd/Etzel St (Airport West)

Bedford St/Parer Rd (Airport West)

Thomas St/Parer Rd (Airport West)

Victory Rd/Sexton St (Airport West)

Sexton St/Marshall Rd (Airport West)

Cope St/Marshall Rd (Airport West)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/469/24806601/7189299/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-24806601&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Keilor%20East%20-%20Moonee%20Ponds


Louis St/Marshall Rd (Airport West)

Moore Rd/Louis St (Airport West)

Airport West Sc/Louis St (Airport West)

Dromana Ave/Matthews Ave (Airport West)

Palagia Ct/Mascoma St (Strathmore Heights)

Caravelle Cres/Mascoma St (Strathmore Heights)

Boeing Rd/Lockheed St (Strathmore Heights)

Mascoma St/Lockheed St (Strathmore Heights)

Strathaird St/Mascoma St (Strathmore)

Lamart St/Mascoma St (Strathmore)

Menarra St/Woolart St (Strathmore)

Vision St/Streldon Ave (Strathmore)

Eldorado St/Streldon Ave (Strathmore)

Lebanon St/Eldorado St (Strathmore)

Amar St/Lebanon St (Strathmore)

Lebanon St/Fenacre St (Strathmore)

Loch Cres/Fenacre St (Strathmore)

Loch Cres/Napier St (Strathmore)

Loeman St/Napier St (Strathmore)

Marks St/York St (Strathmore)

Lloyd St/Carnarvon Rd (Strathmore)

Carnarvon Rd/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

Houston Ave/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

James St/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

Napier St/Hayes Rd (Strathmore)

Glenbervie Rd/Napier St (Strathmore)

Woodland St/Napier St (Strathmore)

Woodvale Cl/Napier St (Essendon)

Glass St/Napier St (Essendon)

Raleigh St/Napier St (Essendon)

Essendon Station/Russell St (Essendon)

Crawford St/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Moonee Ponds Interchange/Mt Alexander Rd



469 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Melbourne.
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